
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/11; Name= HILL JASON
P;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201211200004
45370

11/20/2012
10:11:36

HILL JASON P Grantee DEEDS UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

22 132 Instr
#:20120612000
208000

Lot#:13
Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201211200004
45380

11/20/2012
10:11:37

HILL JASON P Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

22 132 Lot#:13
Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201211200004
45390

11/20/2012
10:11:38

HILL JASON P MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

IBERIABANK Other:SEE
INST


